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Images in Ranked Order  
11 Village Weaver Nest Building 20   

Ian Whiston  

19 Proud Parents 19   
Wallace Baxter  

3 Topi Pride Lions Mating 19   
Ian Whiston  

6 Nuthatch looking for danger 18   
Ray Hill  

10 Majestic Mute Swan 18   
Kath Hill  

13 Brambling in Summer plumage 17   
Ray Hill  

15 Postman Butterfly 17   
Wallace Baxter  

17 Lion Cub Gives Chase 17   
Ian Whiston  

16 Adult Barbary Macaque 17   
Kath Hill  

5 Red Deer Stag with hinds 17   
Paul Hill  

9 Little Egret in Flight 17   
Wallace Baxter  

1 Dead Leaf Mantis 17   
Stephen Coyne  

4 Bumble Bee on Sunflower 16   
Ralph Browes  

7 Chestnut backed Thrush 16   
Keith Mulliner  

8 Scabious 15   
John Royle  

18 Caledonian Orchid 15   
Ralph Browes  

14 Swan at Chillington Hall 15   
Keith Mulliner  

2 Goodfellows Tree Kangeroo 14   
Peter Robinson  

12 White tailed bumblebee 14   
Ralph Browes  
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Entrant Scores  

Ian Whiston Total: 56    

11 Village Weaver Nest Building 20   

3 Topi Pride Lions Mating 19   

17 Lion Cub Gives Chase 17   

Wallace Baxter Total: 53    

19 Proud Parents 19   

9 Little Egret in Flight 17   

15 Postman Butterfly 17   

Ralph Browes Total: 45    

4 Bumble Bee on Sunflower 16   

18 Caledonian Orchid 15   

12 White tailed bumblebee 14   

Kath Hill Total: 35    

10 Majestic Mute Swan 18   

16 Adult Barbary Macaque 17   

Ray Hill Total: 35    

6 Nuthatch looking for danger 18   

13 Brambling in Summer plumage 17   

Keith Mulliner Total: 31    

7 Chestnut backed Thrush 16   

14 Swan at Chillington Hall 15   

Paul Hill Total: 17    

5 Red Deer Stag with hinds 17   

Stephen Coyne Total: 17    

1 Dead Leaf Mantis 17   

John Royle Total: 15    

8 Scabious 15   

Peter Robinson Total: 14    

2 Goodfellows Tree Kangeroo 14   

  


